

## LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

For attending Annual General Meeting of Shareholders 2025 of An Binh Securities Joint Stock Company

Principal:		
ID card/Passport/Enterprise Registration C		
Date of issuance:	Place of issuance:	
Adress:		
Tel:	Fax:	
Shareholder code:	.Entitled to:	share(s)

## HEREBY AUTHORIZE

Authorized person:		
ID card/Passport No.:	Date of issuance:	
Place of issuance:		
For and on my behalf to attend and vote	in the Annual General Meeting 2025 of An Binh	

The authorized person is obliged to strictly comply with the provisions of the Company's Charter, the Regulation of the General Meeting and is not allowed to authorize others.

This Letter of authorization is only valid at the 2025 Annual General Meeting of Shareholders of An Binh Securities Joint Stock Company and is effective from the date of signing until the authorized work is completed.

Hanoi, ....., 2025

Authorized person (Sign and specify full name) **Principal** (Sign and specify full name)